
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/15/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:19:55 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/8/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/14/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000012,4 CMA,0211,GSD1700000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Annual Chiller and Towers Maintenance NITRO ELECTRIC CO INC 02/22/2017 03/13/2017 23,825.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000015,3 CMA,0313,DEP1700000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Office Paper Recycling PACE ENTERPRISES OF WV INC 02/16/2017 03/10/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1700000001,2 CMA,0403,DBS1700000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Executive Technical Support Services DeEdra Jane Bolton 02/14/2017 03/13/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0506,WEH1700000009,1 CMA,0506,WEH1700000007,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Liquid Oxygen Services AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC 02/01/2017 03/13/2017 298,484.72

CRFQ,0608,COR1700000006,2 CPO,0608,COR1700000007,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS AR-15 RIFLES WV LAW ENFORCEMENT
DISTRIBUTORS INC

02/22/2017 03/09/2017 75,990.00

CRFQ,0704,INS1700000006,2 CCT,0704,INS1700000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Oracle License Update and Support MYTHICS INC 02/09/2017 03/13/2017 22,604.08

CRFQ,0802,DMV1700000001,2 CPO,0802,DMV1700000004,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Permanent Impaired Mobility Parking
Placards

ImageWorks MANUFACTURING INC 01/26/2017 03/10/2017 51,600.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1700000009,1 CPO,1400,AGR1700000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Trench/Air Curtain Burner McPherson Systems Inc. 02/07/2017 03/10/2017 37,750.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

